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TYPUIA 2012

Takmunuapu OLIK Beorpaga ocsojunu cy ykynHo 16 mepasba (8 3narHux,1
cpebpHy n 7 6poH3aHux)!

Monerapum-ke:

YV V V V V

25 kr
31 kr
38 kr
46 Kkr
25 kr

Puctuh Mapko ................

Crowwuh Marteja
Mpokonujesuh Jlyka
OnekoBunh Hukona
JeBTnh AHacTacuja

Mnahun nnoHmpm-ke:

YV V V VYV V V

34 kr
34 kr
38 kr
36 Kr
44 kr
52 kr

Mauwnh Hebojwa
MonoBuh OrxseH

Cumuh Brnageta ...........s.

JeBTnh HuMkonuHa
O6panosuh Ara
Muxaunnosuh AnekcaHapa

Crapujun nMoHMpu-Ke:

YV V V V V

46 Kkr
55 kr
60 kr
57 kr
57 kr

3apaskosuh BojaH
BojuHoBuh Muxajno
Cumuh Teogop
O6panosuh JoBaHa
MapexaHunH OyHa
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. MeCTO
. MECTO
. MECTO

. MECTO
. MECTO
. MECTO
. MeCTO
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. MeCTO
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. MECTO

TpeHepu

FopaH lMejunh

Cnasuwa HepaHpuh

Cnasuwa lMejunh



